3ABTPAK

10.00

ObEN

YXWH 15:00

"YTsepxaaro"
3aseayrowmii MBOY Ne

KALLA S4YHEBAS

BATOH C BAPEHBbEM

YA

SbJIOKO

BOPLL| €O CMETAHOU

MNnoB ¢ MHOENKON

FOPOLLEK 3ENEHbBI N

XIEb

KOMMOT U3 CBEXMX AbJ10K C
BPYCHUKOM

CHEXOK

MUPOIr TBOPOXKHbI U

HAMWUTOK KOSENHbI A

200
45/20

200

100

250
160

45

200

100




